)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16612

Division: 13UG ELITE

Field: Ting Park 02

Date: Friday, March 8, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC Revolution G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Time: 7:15 pMm

Away: 11 (13U) CVFC Arsenal G

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (13U) WFC Revolution G

No. Name
01 Chandler Palmer

10 Sophia Puertollano
11 Eloise Verburgt
12 Leilani Joseph
13 Isabelle Ford

16 Vivienne Gerko
19 Shelby Chirichella
02 Elizabeth Bosken
23 Elliot Goodman
28 Aspen Thomas
04 Jennifer Linares
05 Sahana Senthil
06 Lyndsey Little

07 Olivia Wilhelm
09 Isabel Mitcham

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Evelyn Cline

11 Madison Castile

12 Aneli Napoles

13 Caroline Eftekar

14 Lucy Long

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) CVFC Arsenal G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

15 Alexandra Fickler

02 Claire Urban
20 Mia Johnson

21 Ellianna Mundy
03 Gabriella Barbee

04 Madeline Lewis

05 Avery Sova

06 Alexandra Fiekers

64 Avery Pena
07 Avery King

09 Emma Asmund
98 Ella Bunker

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

ineligible

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




